
Pl. Dos Nom Prénom Equipe 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 2 CHAINEL Steve TEAM CHAZAL CANYON 00:18,6 08:15,2 08:26,6 08:12,7 08:19,2 08:26,3 08:25,0 08:38,1

2 5 MOUREY Francis VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES 00:18,3 08:15,8 08:28,4 08:23,8 08:27,4 08:26,0 08:24,8 08:45,1

3 6 JEANNESSON Arnold VC CHALLANDAIS 00:19,0 08:19,2 08:24,1 08:26,9 08:25,1 08:32,1 08:31,1 08:47,1

4 3 BOULO Matthieu TEAM PAYS DE DINAN 00:18,8 08:18,6 08:27,7 08:24,9 08:33,4 08:34,8 08:40,7 08:40,1

5 7 FALENTA Alois AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES 00:21,0 08:33,0 08:36,6 08:43,2 08:42,7 08:46,0 08:47,1 08:42,8

6 1 VENTURINI Clement AG2R LA MONDIALE 00:18,5 08:15,0 08:26,6 08:25,9 08:34,9 08:58,9 09:09,9 09:28,7

7 10 TROPARDY Arthur NORMANDIE 00:18,9 08:31,1 08:40,8 08:42,6 08:54,2 08:54,5 08:59,0 08:59,0

8 28 MENUT David CREUSE OXYGENE 00:20,7 08:43,1 08:43,0 08:43,3 09:03,4 08:50,9 08:53,9 09:01,6

9 9 ROUSSEL Julien NORMANDIE 00:19,3 08:36,9 08:51,2 08:52,4 08:53,1 08:56,8 09:05,1 09:07,6

10 13 PRUVOT Nicolas ESEG DOUAI 00:19,2 08:37,4 08:50,4 08:45,7 09:00,5 08:57,5 09:07,6 09:16,0

11 4 CANAL Fabien AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES 00:18,8 08:15,8 08:35,7 09:23,1 09:45,2 09:04,7 08:58,1 08:48,3

12 17 MOUGEL Damien VELO SPRINT EGUISHEIM 00:19,5 09:00,3 09:11,6 08:58,6 09:03,1 09:00,5 08:50,5 08:49,0

13 16 GUILLOUX Freddie PAYS DE LA LOIRE 00:19,1 08:44,9 08:57,4 09:04,4 09:10,4 09:09,6 09:06,5 09:18,2

14 8 TRIGO Florian HAUTS DE FRANCE 00:18,9 08:37,6 09:00,6 09:32,7 09:07,1 09:06,3 09:06,8 09:07,8

15 12 DIDIER Anthonin S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 00:19,4 08:50,6 08:54,0 08:47,6 09:02,7 09:04,7 09:24,7 09:48,3

16 11 PERIOU Tony BRETAGNE 00:18,8 08:37,7 08:51,1 09:01,7 09:07,1 09:20,3 09:39,1 09:34,3

17 22 ETIENNE Kylian BRETAGNE 00:20,1 09:02,3 09:08,7 09:06,8 09:08,3 09:13,1 09:22,9 09:19,3

18 19 LEBOUCHER Adrien PAYS DE LA LOIRE 00:19,8 09:18,3 08:58,9 09:16,1 09:10,7 09:16,8 09:25,2 09:18,3

19 40 MORICHON Mathieu NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 00:20,3 08:59,4 09:11,6 09:06,9 09:11,1 09:24,3 09:30,8 09:34,7

20 26 RENARD Ludovic VS CHARTRAIN 00:20,6 09:07,2 09:09,9 09:26,5 09:17,6 09:42,4 09:27,5 09:09,0

21 42 VASSAL Thibaut OCCITANIE 00:20,6 09:15,7 09:16,9 09:15,6 09:25,4 09:19,0 09:29,2 09:24,9

22 27 PASCUAL Benjamin S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 00:21,4 09:22,0 09:25,2 09:07,7 09:24,5 09:23,6 09:27,7 09:30,9

23 30 FARNIER Julien AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES 00:19,5 09:07,9 09:13,8 09:23,6 09:34,9 09:25,3 09:34,5 09:41,9

24 43 DELACROIX Tristan PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE D'AZUR 00:20,8 09:17,1 09:18,4 09:19,7 09:24,5 09:35,7 09:42,6 10:03,3

25 24 GUILBAUD Guillaume PAYS DE LA LOIRE 00:21,7 09:23,8 09:12,3 09:18,8 09:31,3 09:36,3 09:37,9 10:08,2

26 31 CORBIHAN Yoann BRETAGNE 00:21,7 09:22,7 09:13,2 09:28,7 09:30,4 09:40,5

27 15 DEREPAS David PRODIALOG / DAVID DEREPAS 00:19,9 09:08,3 09:12,4 09:23,9 09:35,2 09:51,7

28 33 GIRARDIN Maxime CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 00:20,9 09:15,8 09:21,5 09:26,0 09:32,9 09:58,0

29 41 GOSSARD Maxime OCCITANIE 00:21,2 09:27,6 09:29,9 09:31,6 09:30,0 09:45,5

30 32 RICHEUX Florian BRETAGNE 00:20,9 09:16,3 09:31,1 09:29,1 09:43,2 09:47,9

31 23 COSNIER Valentin VS CHARTRAIN 00:20,0 09:17,1 09:32,0 09:28,1 09:40,7 10:16,8

32 21 MARTINEZ Miguel MONTRICHARD CYCLISME 41 00:19,4 09:25,8 09:42,5 09:43,2 09:35,8

33 36 LE BESQ Nicolas HAUTS DE FRANCE 00:22,3 09:36,6 09:29,1 09:43,2 09:58,8

34 35 FERON Rudy HAUTS DE FRANCE 00:20,5 09:38,8 09:29,7 09:52,2 09:49,4

35 18 PASQUET Audric NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 00:22,6 09:35,9 09:30,8 09:51,1 10:20,5

36 14 BOMME Clement BRETAGNE 00:19,8 09:31,0 09:37,8 09:51,9 10:21,1

37 25 ANSARD Anthony AC BAYEUX 00:19,3 09:24,6 09:57,5 10:01,1 10:19,5

38 44 MORRA Gwenael PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE D'AZUR 00:21,5 09:39,5 09:49,2 09:51,8 10:08,0 33:49,4

39 45 FILLAUT Miguel BRETAGNE 00:21,3 09:36,4 09:55,7 09:59,0 10:09,6

40 34 SCHAEFFLER Guillaume GRAND EST 00:21,0 09:49,1 10:07,7 10:20,5

41 20 GROUSSARD Kevin PAYS DE LA LOIRE

42 29 NORMAND Clement PAYS DE LA LOIRE

43 38 DEPLANQUE Rémi VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES00:21,6 10:53,6 01:05,7
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Pl. Dos 1

1 2 CHAINEL Steve 4 2 � +2 2 ⊳� 1 � +1 1 ⊳� 1 ⊳� 1 ⊳� 1 ⊳�

2 5 MOUREY Francis 1 3 � -2 4 � -1 3 � +1 2 � +1 2 ⊳� 2 ⊳� 2 ⊳�

3 6 JEANNESSON Arnold 8 6 � +2 3 � +3 4 � -1 3 � +1 3 ⊳� 3 ⊳� 3 ⊳�

4 3 BOULO Matthieu 6 5 � +1 5 ⊳� 5 ⊳� 5 ⊳� 4 � +1 4 ⊳� 4 ⊳�

5 7 FALENTA Alois 32 8 � +24 7 � +1 7 ⊳� 6 � +1 6 ⊳� 6 ⊳� 5 � +1

6 1 VENTURINI Clement 3 1 � +2 1 ⊳� 2 � -1 4 � -2 5 � -1 5 ⊳� 6 � -1

7 10 TROPARDY Arthur 7 7 ⊳� 8 � -1 6 � +2 7 � -1 7 ⊳� 7 ⊳� 7 ⊳�

8 28 MENUT David 27 13 � +14 9 � +4 8 � +1 10 � -2 8 � +2 8 ⊳� 8 ⊳�

9 9 ROUSSEL Julien 11 10 � +1 11 � -1 11 ⊳� 8 � +3 9 � -1 9 ⊳� 9 ⊳�

10 13 PRUVOT Nicolas 10 11 � -1 10 � +1 9 � +1 9 ⊳� 10 � -1 10 ⊳� 10 ⊳�

11 4 CANAL Fabien 2 4 � -2 6 � -2 10 � -4 14 � -4 13 � +1 11 � +2 11 ⊳�

12 17 MOUGEL Damien 18 17 � +1 18 � -1 16 � +2 15 � +1 15 ⊳� 13 � +2 12 � +1

13 16 GUILLOUX Freddie 13 14 � -1 14 ⊳� 14 ⊳� 13 � +1 14 � -1 14 ⊳� 13 � +1

14 8 TRIGO Florian 9 12 � -3 13 � -1 15 � -2 16 � -1 16 ⊳� 15 � +1 14 � +1

15 12 DIDIER Anthonin 16 15 � +1 15 ⊳� 13 � +2 11 � +2 11 ⊳� 12 � -1 15 � -3

16 11 PERIOU Tony 5 9 � -4 12 � -3 12 ⊳� 12 ⊳� 12 ⊳� 16 � -4 16 ⊳�

17 22 ETIENNE Kylian 22 18 � +4 16 � +2 17 � -1 17 ⊳� 17 ⊳� 17 ⊳� 17 ⊳�

18 19 LEBOUCHER Adrien 20 27 � -7 19 � +8 19 ⊳� 19 ⊳� 19 ⊳� 19 ⊳� 18 � +1

19 40 MORICHON Mathieu 23 16 � +7 17 � -1 18 � -1 18 ⊳� 18 ⊳� 18 ⊳� 19 � -1

20 26 RENARD Ludovic 25 20 � +5 20 ⊳� 20 ⊳� 20 ⊳� 21 � -1 21 ⊳� 20 � +1

21 42 VASSAL Thibaut 26 22 � +4 23 � -1 23 ⊳� 21 � +2 20 � +1 20 ⊳� 21 � -1

22 27 PASCUAL Benjamin 36 28 � +8 29 � -1 25 � +4 25 ⊳� 22 � +3 22 ⊳� 22 ⊳�

23 30 FARNIER Julien 15 19 � -4 22 � -3 22 ⊳� 23 � -1 23 ⊳� 23 ⊳� 23 ⊳�

24 43 DELACROIX Tristan 29 26 � +3 24 � +2 24 ⊳� 24 ⊳� 24 ⊳� 24 ⊳� 24 ⊳�

25 24 GUILBAUD Guillaume 39 32 � +7 26 � +6 26 ⊳� 26 ⊳� 25 � +1 25 ⊳� 25 ⊳�

26 31 CORBIHAN Yoann 38 30 � +8 25 � +5 28 � -3 27 � +1 27 ⊳�

27 15 DEREPAS David 19 21 � -2 21 ⊳� 21 ⊳� 22 � -1 26 � -4

28 33 GIRARDIN Maxime 30 23 � +7 27 � -4 27 ⊳� 28 � -1 28 ⊳�

29 41 GOSSARD Maxime 34 33 � +1 31 � +2 31 ⊳� 30 � +1 29 � +1

30 32 RICHEUX Florian 28 25 � +3 28 � -3 30 � -2 31 � -1 30 � +1

31 23 COSNIER Valentin 21 24 � -3 30 � -6 29 � +1 29 ⊳� 31 � -2

32 21 MARTINEZ Miguel 14 31 � -17 32 � -1 32 ⊳� 32 ⊳�

33 36 LE BESQ Nicolas 40 37 � +3 33 � +4 33 ⊳� 33 ⊳�

34 35 FERON Rudy 24 38 � -14 35 � +3 36 � -1 34 � +2

35 18 PASQUET Audric 41 36 � +5 36 ⊳� 35 � +1 35 ⊳�

36 14 BOMME Clement 17 34 � -17 34 ⊳� 34 ⊳� 36 � -2

37 25 ANSARD Anthony 12 29 � -17 37 � -8 38 � -1 38 ⊳�

38 44 MORRA Gwenael 35 39 � -4 38 � +1 37 � +1 37 ⊳� 32 � +5

39 45 FILLAUT Miguel 33 35 � -2 39 � -4 39 ⊳� 39 ⊳�

40 34 SCHAEFFLER Guillaume 31 40 � -9 40 ⊳� 40 ⊳�

41 20 GROUSSARD Kevin

42 29 NORMAND Clement

43 38 DEPLANQUE Rémi 37 41 � -4 41 ⊳�
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